
Iron Ore Heritage Recreation Authority

2022 Meeting Schedule
Usually held 4th Wednesdays of the Month

All meeting times are 4:30 pm to 6:00 pm.


Date					Location
Wednesday, January 19*	Ishpeming Senior Center, 121 Greenwood St.,
and Zoom

Wednesday, February 22	U. P. State Bank (across from McD) Marquette 
and Zoom
Wednesday, March 23			Ishpeming Senior Center
Thursday, April 27 Annual Meeting		Ishpeming Senior Center	
Wednesday, May 25				Ishpeming Senior Center
Wednesday, June 22				Ishpeming Senior Center
Wednesday, July 27				Ishpeming Senior Center
Wednesday, August 24			Ishpeming Senior Center
Wednesday, September 28			Ishpeming Senior Center
Wednesday, October 26			Ishpeming Senior Center
Wednesday, November 30**			Ishpeming Senior Center
Wednesday, December 21			Ishpeming Senior Center 
*3rd Wednesday due to Timeline for Negaunee Grant
**5th Wednesday due to Thanksgiving
